71
Note: 	 If you wish to order AISI 316 stainless steel fittings, please change the first two digits from 10.... to 11.... .
	 If you wish to order AISI 316 stainless steel fittings with AISI 304 stainless steel nuts, please change the first two digits from 10.... to 14.... .
	 Items not included in the ISO 8434-1 Norm available on request only.
Adjustable DIN Male Stud Branch Tee with O-Ring
Thread UNF/UN-2A
Type: 1072...1 Body	 Type: 1072.. B3 Ring	 Type: 1072...4 B4 Ring
Series

Type: 1073.. Body			   Type: 1073..-D
O-ring 			   With o-ring and nut
Series
DIN
10….
[bar]
11….
[bar]
Ordering
Body
Ordering
Complete Ø Tube D1 L1 CH1
L
500
315
107304 107304-D 6 6 17 14
107305 107305-D 8 8 17 17
107306 107306-D 10 10 20 19
400
107307 107307-D 12 12 21 22
107308 107308-D 15 15 21 27
107309 107309-D 18 18 23 32
250 160
107310 107310-D 22 22 23 36
107311 107311-D 28 28 25 41
107312 107312-D 35 35 29 50
107313 107313-D 42 42 30 60
S
800
630
107304 107314-D 6 6 17 17
107305 107315-D 8 8 17 19
107306 107316-D 10 10 20 22
630
107307 107317-D 12 12 21 24
107318 107318-D 14 14 23 27
400
107319 107319-D 16 16 24 30
420
107320 107320-D 20 20 28 36
107321 107321-D 25 25 31 46
107322 107322-D 30 30 34 50
315 107323 107323-D 38 38 38 50
Note: 	 If you wish to order AISI 316 stainless steel fittings, please change the first two digits from 10.... to 11.... .